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1908."

Securities.

Eate of Interest.
Due
Date
of Securities.
I

The

The

1

T^P°
St

G
rovernment

Public
Trust

Office.
Insurance

.-..v.

Office.
0ffice'

The Government Advances to
Settlers Office.

Tne Government Advances to
Workers Office.

:

The
Com- missioners of

Public Debts
Sink-

ing
Funds.

The State
Fire Insurance.

The Treasury.
Total.

-
i

_J

Held
in
the

Dominion
:—

New
Zealand

Government
securities
under —''

The
Consolidated
Loan
Act,

1867"

"
The

Immigration
and

Public
Works

Loan
Act,
1870"

PerCent. 4 4 4* 4*4" 4 5 3i 3* 314 4 4 4 4 4 3i 4 3* 4 4 4

April,
1913

£ 13,000 175,30020,900 8,100 75,000 5,200

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£ 13,000 178,30027,900 25,00075,0006,400 54,70Q385,500 194,20040,000 250,300 62,000 36,500 13,000 13,0504,750 3,00055,4157,000 1,8005,000 85,815 10,0007,800650 3,67576,150 60,120 126,65029,362 2,000

2,200

800

'/

f/

2,100 1,900

4,900 15,000

a

a

a

"
The
Defence
and
other

Purposes
Loan

Act,
1870"...

I!

If

II -..
"

The
General

Purposes
Loan
Act,

1873
"...

"The
Consolidated
Stock

"Act,
1884"

it

a......
The

District
Eailways

Purchasing
Acts,

1885-86...
"
The

Government
Loans
to

Local
Bodies
Act,

1886"

The
Land
for
Settlements
Acts,

1894
and

1897

''
The

Land
for
Settlements
Act,

1908"
...

July,
1910

April,
1913

Oct.,
„

Nov.,
1914

Dec,
„

Feb.,
1912

July,
1909

Sept.,
1914

April,
1909

May,
„

Jan.,
1911

283,500 194,200

1,200

9,700 17,500

45,000 84,500

40,000
231,500 62,000 27,000 13,0003,500 4,750

3,000 9,'500

15,'800

it

it

•..... 9,200

350

•

It

ft

„
1912

Feb.,
„

Jan.,
„

„
1915

50,165

3,0005,200 2,000
5,000

50

//

//

Feb.,
"„

1,8005,000 1,100 10,000

56,465

9,800

18,450

Aug.,
;;

1,800

5,300

"700

Jan.,
1916

650

3,000

675

76,150

"
The
New
Zealand
Consols
Act,

1894" ..."The
Lands

Improvement
and
Native

Lands
Acqui-

sition
Act,

1894"
Ditto

Feb.,
„"

Jan.,
1922

Feb.,
1910

Sept.,
1915

27,590

60,120 122,6501,272

4,000

500

2,000

34

339,000

59,000
398,000


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

